QUIT CLAIM DEED

Na Ac	PN:003-033-05 CORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO ame:Mike Kincade ddress:4720 Loch Lomond Dr. ity/State/Zip:Carmichael, CA 95608	Official Recording requested By EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER Eureka County - NV Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1 RPTT: \$11.70 Recorded By: FES Book - 555 Page - 0252					
	Ľ						
	THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):	EUREKA COUNTY					
TREASURER, TRUSTEE, (Beverly Jones et al.) for and in consideration of							
Four Hundred Eighteen Dollars and Twenty-Eight Cents Dollars (\$418.28) do hereby QUIT							
CI	CLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property,						
the	the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Mike Kincade whose address is						
(if	(if applicable): 4720 Loch Lomond Dr., situate in the Town of Carmichael, State of California.						
Al	All that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows:						
CVR&F Unit 3, Lot 8, Block 13 516 Stone Lane							
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way							
ap	opertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my	hand/our hands on October 7,					
	Beverly Conley gnature of Grantor						
ST	TATE OF NEVADA)						
By No	OUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) Of y (person(s) appearing before notary public) Beverly Conly Otary Public otary Public by Commission expires: March 12, 2017	DIANE D. PODBORNY NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 13-10500-8 Notary public pub					

DOC # 0224932

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

DOC # DV-224932

				10/07/2013	01:35 PM
		3	FOR RECORD	Official	Recor
1. Assessor	Parcel Number (s)	•	Documentins	Recording requested B	lv.
	033-05		Book:	EUREKA COUNTY TREASUR	ŽER
			Date of Recor	Eureka Coun	t.v = NV
c)			Notes:	Mike Rebaleati -	
d)				HIKE REDAIRACI -	Kecorder
					≅e: \$14.00 PTT: \$11.70
2. Type of Pr				Recorded By: FES RF Book- 555 Page- 025	N. T.
a) 🔀 c)	Vacant Land b) Condo/Twnhse d)	Single Fam R 2-4 Plex	es.		_ \
e) 🗀	Apt, Bldg, I)				\
a) 🗀	Agricultural h)	Mobile Home			\ .
۱) 🗀	Other				
2 Total Val	ue/Sales Price of P	ronarhu	or .		
		and the second s	\$		_//
Transfer T	eu of Foreclosure On	is (value of blobetts)			
•	ax value. erty Transfer Tax Due		\$2,584	2.00	
Real Plops	erry mansier rax Due		\$ 1 1 ° 70	9 \	
4 If Exempl	ion Claimed;		-		
	sfer Tax Exemption, per	NRS 375 090 Section		/ /	
	in Reason for Exemption		$\overline{}$	- 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
, , ,					
					
Partial In	terest: Percentage	being transferred:	\	<u>%</u>	
				y, pursuant to NRS 375	.060
				of their information and	
	in be supported by do				
				otion, or other determin	
of additional	tax due, may result in	a penalty of 10% of the	ie tax due plu	s interest at 1% per mo	nth.
Dogwoodla	NIDO OTE ODO AL- D.		N. S. S. J. (T		
	3 3	iyer and Seller shall	be Jointly an	d severally liable for a	iny
- T	mount owed.	P . 1			
Signature_	Beverly	Conten	/_Capa	icity Treasur	er
Signature			Capa	• •	_
			7		
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFO	RMATION BI	JYER (GRA	NTEE) INFORMAT	ION
	(REQUIRED)		(REQUI		
Print Name:	EurekaTr	TOASUVET Prin		nike Kincad	9
Address:	POBOX 67				mond Dr
City:	Eureka	City		Carmichael	1700103 121
State:	NV Zip:	89316 Stat	-		°08
1		Ser I, leaves Services	F		
COMPAN	Y/PERSON REQU	ESTING RECORD	ING	•	
	NOT THE SELLER OR BUY		11330		
Print Name		•	F	scrow#	
Address:			··		
City:		State:		Zip:	<u> </u>

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)